PNCE
ELECTRIC CYLINDERS WITH A BALLSCREW DRIVE
In order to improve the products in this catalogue the specifications are subject to change without notice.2
CHARACTERISTICS
The PNCE are electric cylinders with a precision ball screw drive. The electric cylinder is based on the standard ISO 15552. Its outer
design and dimensions are very similar to pneumatic cylinders. High performance features such as, high speeds, good positioning
accuracy and high repeatability are ensured through a precision ball screw with reduced backlash (preload on request) of the ball
nut and non-rotating piston rod. For a long service life the re-lubrication can be done through a lubrication nipple.

ELECTRIC CYLINDERS WITH A BALLSCREW DRIVE
In order to improve the products in this catalogue the specifications are subject to change without notice.4
HOW TO ORDER
PNCE BS 1610 - 200- -
Size:
• 32
• 40
• 50
• 63
• 80
• 100
Ball screw:
• PNCE 32: Ø12x5, Ø12x10
• PNCE 40: Ø16x5, Ø16x10, Ø16x16
• PNCE 50: Ø20x5, Ø20x10, Ø20x20,  Ø20x50
• PNCE 63: Ø25x5, Ø25x10, Ø25x25
• PNCE 80: Ø32x5, Ø32x10, Ø32x20, Ø32x32
• PNCE 100: Ø40x5, Ø40x10, Ø40x20, Ø40x40
Series:
PNCE
S--
Absolute stroke [mm]:
Absolute stroke = E�ective stroke + 2 × Safety stroke
Versions:
• S: Standard version
• IP65: IP65 protection class
• IP65CR: IP65 protection class with high corrosion resistance
• FI: For applications in the food industry (check the material information)
PNCE 40-
Screw type:
• BS: ball screw
- F - E20
Option 1:
• Leave blank: standard
• F: female thread on the piston rod
Option 2:
• Extended piston rod E [mm]
PNCE
ELECTRIC CYLINDERS WITH A BALLSCREW DRIVE
In order to improve the products in this catalogue the specifications are subject to change without notice. 5
TECHNICAL DATA
General technical data for the PNCE series
PNCE Ball
screw
 Dynamic *
load
capacity
Maximum
axial load
**
Maximum
drive torque
Maximum
travel
speed ***
Max. rotational
speed
No load
torque
Minimum
stroke
Maximum
stroke
Axial
backlash
(BS)
Maximum
acceleration
d×l
[mm]
C [N] Fmax  [N] Mp [Nm] vmax [m/s] nmax [min-1] M0
[Nm]
smin [mm] smax [mm] [mm] [m/s2]